
Washoe County

Legislation Text

1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512

Discussion and possible approval of Amendment No. 3 of the Employment Agreement between Truckee
Meadows Fire Protection District Board of Fire Commissioners and Charles A. Moore which will extend the
term of the Employment Agreement from June 30, 2018, to December 31, 2022. (All Commission Districts)
FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

File #: TMP-2288, Version: 1

Washoe County Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

